Jeffrey A. Iveson
Water Commissioner, Village of Delanson
1797 Main Street, PO Box 235
Delanson, New York 12053

Period of March 1, 2014 - March 31, 2014

Total Amount of Water Used per Period: 1,152,000 gals.
Average Amount of Water Used per Day: 37,000 gals.
Total Amount of Hypochlorite Used per Period: 30 gals.
Average Amount of Hypochlorite Used per Day: .96 gals.

Sunday, March 2, 2014:
* Steve and I cleaned filter bed #1

Monday, March 3, 2014:
* Responded to a request from Larry O’Connor to turn water off/on while
work was being done in his basement

Wednesday, March 5, 2014:
* Sent monthly operational reports to Schenectady Co.
* Had a call from Jack Frame; set up annual Sanitary Survey for 3/7

Thursday, March 5, 2014:
* Forwarded monthly report to Village Board to Penny
* Received TTHM & HAAS quarterly results.

Friday, March 7, 2014:
* Met Jack Frame at the plant for the annual Sanitary Survey

Monday, March 10, 2014:
* Attended Village Board meeting

Monday, March 17, 2014:
* Draining filter bed #2

Tuesday, March 18, 2014:
* Sent monthly bacti sample to JH Consulting



Thursday, March 20, 2014:

* Provided copy of required annual samples to JH Consulting
* Completed AWQR

* Completed annual AWWA membership paperwork

Friday, March 21, 2014:
* Steve and I cleaned filter bed #2

Monday, March 24, 2014:
* Steve and I attended a (required) Lab course toward recertification

Tuesday, March 25, 2014:
* Met Planning Board member Jim Donnelly to provide accurate water
usage data
* Telephone call from Gayle concerning site repair work from break

on 2/14/14. Made 2rd call to Carver. Weather permitting, the work
will be scheduled for Friday.

* Forwarded email request for water billing info from new computer
program company to Penny

Thursday, March 27, 2014:

* Met with a contractor to discuss brush removal project at the lower
reservoir. He will submit an estimate

THIS IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM. DISCRIMINATION IS PROHIBITED BY
FEDERAL LAW. COMPLAINTS OF DISCRIMINATION MAY BE FILED WITH USDA
DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF CIVIL RIGHTS, ROOM 326 W, WHITTEN BUILDING, 14TH &
INDEPENDENCE AVE SW, WASHINGTON, DC 202500410 (518) 895-2194 TDD# 1-800-
662-1220






